The Electrical Association of New Orleans

2023

We are pleased to offer the following Sponsorship Tiers to our Members:

ELITE sponsorship $7,500.00 to include:

4 Reserved spots at the end of the year Covey Rise event

4 Fishing Rodeo registrations — includes 1 chartered boat trip

2 — Foursome registratons for Golf Tournament

4 Dinner reservations for end of year Officers Installation Dinner
4 Crawfish Boil reservations

1 Company + 6 individual EANO Memberships

Company logo on all event banners

Shirt Sponsor — Company logo on fishing rodeo shirts

PLATINUM sponsorship $5,000.00 to include:

2 Reserved spots at the end of the year Covey Rise event

4 Fishing Rodeo registrations

1 — Foursome registraton for Golf Tournament

4 Dinner reservations for end of year Officers Installation Dinner
4 Crawfish Boil reservations

1 Company + 4 individual EANO Memberships

Company logo on all event banners

Shirt Sponsor — Company logo on fishing rodeo shirts

GOLD sponsorship $3,500.00 to include:

4 Fishing Rodeo registrations

2 - Foursome registratons for Golf Tournament

4 Dinner reservations for end of year Officers Installation Dinner
4 Crawfish Boil reservations

1 Company + 2 individual EANO Memberships

Company logo on all event banners

SILVER sponsorship $2,500.00 to include:

2 Fishing Rodeo registrations

1 - Foursome registraton for Golf Tournament

2 Dinner reservations for end of year Officers Installation Dinner
4 Crawfish Boil reservations

1 Company + 2 individual EANO Memberships

Company logo on all event banners

BRONZE sponsorship $1,000.00 to include:
2 Fishing Rodeo registrations

1 - Foursome registraton for Golf Tournament
2 Crawfish Boil reservations

1 Company EANO Memberships

Company logo on all event banners



The Electrical Association of New Orleans, Inc.
E-A:-N-O 2023 Membership Invoice

ELECTRICAL ASSOCIATION

of Newo Orlecnz

Company Information — All information below must be completed so that the association’s records may be updated

Company or Individual Name

Address City, State Zip

Phone Fax

Primary Member Email — (must include email address to receive all event reminders and calendar updates)

Sponsorships (MAY BE PAID BY CREDIT CARD) Please see Sponsorship Tiers attached here to

Elite Sponsorship 57,500 S
Platinum Sponsorship $5,000 S
Gold Sponsorship 53,500 S
Silver Sponsorship 52,500 S
Bronze Sponsorship 51,000 S

Dues (MAY BE PAID BY CREDIT CARD OR VENMO)
Qty Desc Amt (ea) Total

Business Membership Dues (includes 1 primary named Member) $100 S

Primary Named Member (Full name)

_______Individual Membership Dues (with business membership) S50 S
_____Individual Membership Dues (without business membership) $100 S
______ Retiree Dues (Business Membership not required) S30 S

Retired Past President SO S
Remit Payment and this Invoice to: EANO and mail to Loni Spurlock - Treasurer

c/o Crawford Electric Supply
5500 Jefferson Highway, Suite A
New Orleans, LA 70123

YOU MAY PAY BY CREDIT CARD - please complete information below:

Name on card Type of Card:
Credit Card Number: Exp. Date
CVV Code on front or back: Zip Code of Card Mailing Address:

Email address for credit card receipt:

YOU MAY ALSO EMAIL THIS INFO DIRECTLY IF PREFERRED: Ispurlock@crawfordelectricsupply.com or call 504-262-8411
Please note: All contact and credit card information will be kept confidential, including Email addresses. If you would
like to Venmo your payment, we have an account tied to our Association account at Hancock Whitney. The Venmo
address is @Vickie-Shields-1



mailto:lspurlock@crawfordelectricsupply.com

Individual Membership Information
Please complete each section for each individual. (Please make copies if you need to submit more names)

1

Name

Address City Zip

Phone Email

Name

Address City Zip

Phone Email

Name

Address City Zip

Phone Email

Name
Address City Zip

Phone Email

Please note: All contact and credit card information will be kept confidential, including Email
*Individual Memberships are active for a single calendar year and includes one paid member.
**Business Memberships are active for a single calendar year, and includes one paid named member.

***All paid memberships are considered non transferrable.

All questions regarding this invoice should be directed to Loni Spurlock, Treasurer of the Association. She can be
reached via email at Ispurlock@crawfordelectricsupply.com or via telephone (504) 262-8411.



mailto:lspurlock@crawfordelectricsupply.com

Our Board of Directors have worked hard to plan functions that
will bring us all together to socialize and help inspire each other

E-A-N-O and spread the power of optimism in our industry. Being a
ELECTRICAL ASSOCIATION member of the Electrical Association of New Orleans offers a

I} 7 |
of New- Ondeani

great way to meet new prospects, build business relationships,
and market your products or services. We are currently working

on bringing continuing education to our membership as well as scholarship opportunities
within our industry. Please feel free to reach out to one of our Board Members with any
inquiries about our Association and for more info on our Sponsorship levels.

Vickie Shields — Executive Director — Vickie@gpccorp.com

Loni Spurlock — Secretary/Treasurer — LSpurlock@crawfordelectricsupply.com
Joe Bruno — President — JBruno@wes-hou.com

George Malek — Vice President — gmalek@jamescontrols.com

Dave Fernandez — Executive Counsel — DJFTT1@gmail.com

Nick Gagliano — Ex Officio — ngagliano@wjbe.com

Reid Shorter — Executive Agent Representative — Rshorter@SchellCo.com

Zach Burns — Agent Representative — zach@gpccorp.com

Eric Windmann — Executive Manufacturers Representative — Ericlwindmann@eaton.com
Christian Camet — Manufacturers Representative — ccametl@hubbell.com

Todd Desselles — Executive Contractors Representative — Tdesselles@Allstar-Electric.com
Therin Davis — Contractors Representative — tdavis@hitechelectric.com

Jake Mattix — OEM Representative — Jmattix@red.group

Carlis Gross — OEM Representative — cgross@pointeightpower.com

Joshua Thiaville — Executive Distributors Representative — Joshua.Thiaville@Graybar.com
Bryan Windmann — Distributors Representative — bwindmann@wes-hou.com
Esmond Carr — Engineering Representative — Ecarr@entergy.com

Greg Pier — Engineering Representative — gpier@msbenbow.com
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